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Mr Satish Thypersad
Project Manager: Project

Execution
Afrox 197 Hamile Afrox Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth satish.bhugwathypersad@afrox.linde.com 011 456 3794

Mr Thomas Windelband Engineer Afrox 197 Hamile Afrox Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth thomas.windelband@linde.com

Ms Renee Naidoo
General and Regional

Manager
Afrox 197 Hamile Afrox Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth rene.naidu@airfrox.linde.com 011 456 3794

Mr William Davy Civil Works Afrox 197 Hamile Afrox Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth wp.davy@gmail.com

Ms Val Millen Receptionist Afrox 197 Hamile Afrox Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth valmai.millen@airfrox.linde.com 041 405 4212

Mr Andile Qwase Plant Manager Afrox 197 Hamile Afrox Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth Andile.Qwase@afrox.linde.com 041 405 9643

Mr Pienaar Allers Senior Account Manager Afrox 197 Hamile Afrox Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth pienaar.allers@afrox.linde.com 041 405 4218

Mr Wonder Mazenge Plant Engineer Afrox 197 Hamile Afrox Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth wonder.mazenge@afrox.linde.com 041 405 9644   

Mr Vincent Ntuli Plant Supervisor Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Bumba Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth vincentn@apsap.co.za 016 986 8527

Mr Robert Dupisani Senior Engineer Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Bumba Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth dupisanr@apsap.co.za 016 986 8531

Ms Lauryn Keel Marketing Assistant Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Bumba Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth keell@Apsap.co.za 011 977 6414

Mr Mike Hellyar Managing Director Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Bumba Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth hellyarm@apsap.co.za 011 570 5048

Mr Keith Foster Financial Director Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Bumba Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth fosterk@apsap.co.za 011 570 5102

Mr Sachin Kulkarni
National Sales Manager -

Bulk
Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Bumba Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth kulkarns@apsap.co.za 011 977 6430

Mr Pierre Fourie Area Sales Manager Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Bumba Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth fouriep@apsap.co.za 041 402 9920

Mr Sahley Van de Merwe Warehouse Manager Ambasaam A6 Multi User Facility, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth ashley@ambasaam.com

Mr Rhyan Webb General Manager Apli/Coega Fruit Terminals Rhyanw@apliafrica.com

Mr Pieter Allers APM Terminals 129 Amatye Street, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth pieter.allers@apmterminals.com 041 486 3021

Ms Monique Oosthuizen
Finance & Administration

Clark
APM Terminals 129 Amatye Street, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth monique.oosthuizen@apmterminals.com 041 816 3609

Mr Marinus Schoeman EMI Manager APM Terminals 129 Amatye Street, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth schoeman.marinus@apmterminals.com

Ms Alta-Marie Grebe Financial Manager DCD Wind Tower Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth altam@dcd.co.za 041 405 0206

Ms Natasha Van de Walt Human Resources Manager DCD Wind Tower Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth NvdWalt@dcd.co.za 041 405 0203

Mr Henk Schoeman Marketing Manager DCD Wind Tower Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth hschoeman@dcd.co.za

APPENDIX E3: I&AP Database

EXPANSION OF LIQUID OXYGEN (LOX) AND DIESEL STORAGE AT THE AIR PRODUCTS FACILITY LOCATED WITHIN THE COEGA SPECIAL ECONOMIC ZONE, PORT

ELIZABETH, EASTERN CAPE PROVINCE

(Alphabetically according to Organisation)
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Mr Derk Elf Director DCD Wind Tower Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth delf@dcd.co.za

Mrs Andrea Shirley
Environmental Project

Manager
CDC

Coega Business Centre, Cnr Alcyon &

Zibuko Str, Coega IDZ
Pvt Bag X6009 Port Elizabeth 6000 andrea.shirley@coega.co.za 041-4030400 041-4030401

Mr Graham Taylor
Spatial Development

Manager
CDC

Coega Business Centre, Cnr Alcyon &

Zibuko Str, Coega IDZ
Pvt Bag X6009 Port Elizabeth 6000 graham.taylor@coega.co.za 041-4030400 041-4030401

Mr Shaun te Brugge Maintenance Manager Coega Concentrate 35 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth Shaun.TeBrugge@Famousbrands.co.za 041 492 1300

Mr Guthrie Robertson Coega Concentrate 35 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth Guthrie.Robertson@Famousbrands.co.za 041 492 1300

Mr Philip Nieman Chief Executive Officer Coega Dairy 142 Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth philip@coegadairy.com 041 405 0000

Mr Johann Schlebusch Operations Manager Coega Dairy 142 Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth johann@coegadairy.com 041 405 0000

Ms Yoliswa Morris Human Rsources Coega Dairy 142 Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth Yoliswa@coegadairy.com 041 405 0034

Ms Cecile Kleyn Financial Executive Coega Dairy 142 Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth cecile.kleyn@coegadairy.com 041 405 0000

Mr Pierre Rauch Maintenance Manager Coega Dairy 142 Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth pierre@coegadairy.com 041 405 0008

Ms Thulisa Mlmbisa Receptionist Coega Dairy 142 Cable Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth thulisa@coegadairy.com 041 405 0000

mS Tarryn Shinn Administration Manager Corromaster Cnr Bumba & Anvil Streets, 89 Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth tarryn@corromaster.co.za 041 405 0140

Mr Berbert Ball Corromaster Cnr Bumba & Anvil Streets, 89 Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth herbert@corromaster.co.za 041 405 0140

Mr Wayne Hector
Deputy Director: Strategic

Infrastructure Development
DEA

Fedsure Forum Building, 315

Pretorius Street, PTA
Pvt Bag X447 Pretoria 0001 whector@environment.gov.za 086-1112468 012-3207539

Mrs Pumeza Skepe
Environmental Impact

Management
DEA

Fedsure Forum Building, 315

Pretorius Street, PTA
Pvt Bag X447 Pretoria 0001 pskepe@environment.gov.za 012-3999374 012-3207539

Mrs Nitasha Baijnath-Pillay
Coastal Pollution

Management Division
DEA: Ocean & Coast

East Pier Building, East Pier Road,

V&A Waterfront
PO Box 52126 Cape Town 8002 nbpillay@environment.gov.za 021-8192409

Mr Reuben Molale
Coastal Pollution

Management Division
DEA: Ocean & Coast

East Pier Building, East Pier Road,

V&A Waterfront
PO Box 52126 Cape Town 8002 rmolale@environment.gov.za 021-8192493

Mr Dayalan Govender Regional Manager DEDEAT
Collegiate House, Cnr of Belmont

Terrace & Castle Hill, opposite the

Law Courts in Central

Pvt Bag X5001 Greenacres 6057 dayalan.govender@dedea.gov.za 041-5085811 041-5085865

Mr Lyndon Mardon Provincial Air Quality Officer DEDEAT Bisho lyndon.mardon@dedea.gov.za 043-6057128

Mr Andries Struwig Asst. Director: IEM DEDEAT
Collegiate House, Cnr of Belmont

Terrace & Castle Hill, opposite the

Law Courts in Central

Pvt Bag X5001 Greenacres 6057 andries.struwig@dedea.gov.za 041-5085840 041-5085865

Mr Bretrt Williams DC Manager Digistics Seuz Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth BrettW@digistics.co.za 041-4050300

Mr Jackson Tutu Manager Digistics Seuz Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth jacksont@digistics.co.za 041-4050300

Mr Ken Scott Director Digistics Seuz Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth kens@digistics.co.za 011-6633417

Ms Tanya Bekker
Receptionist & Finance

Administrator
Digistics Seuz Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth tanyab@digistics.co.za 041-4050300

Mr Vusi Kubheka ASD: Mineral Regulation DMR
Pier 14, 3rd Floor, 444 Govan Mbeki

Ave, PE
Pvt Bag X6076 Port Elizabeth 6000 vusi.kubheka@dmr.gov.za 041-4036600 086-4591653

Mr Danie Gerber Branch Manager DSV 59 Amatye Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ danie.gerber@za.dsv.com 041 517 1182

Ms Sheree Harmse DSV 59 Amatye Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ sheree.harmse@za.dsv.com 041 517 1182
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Ms Prunella Mgcokoca Receptionist DSV 59 Amatye Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ pmgcoks@go2uti.com 041 517 1182

Ms Thandi Mmachaka Water Quality Management DWS
11th Floor Starport Building, 140

Govan Mbeki Ave
Pvt Bag X6041 Port Elizabeth 6000 mmachakat@dws.gov.za 041-5010704 041-5864210

Ms Ncumisa Mnotoza Water Quality Management DWS
11th Floor Starport Building, 140

Govan Mbeki Ave
Pvt Bag X6041 Port Elizabeth 6000 mnotozaN@dws.gov.za 083-9533057 041-5864210

Mr Adrian Vardy Chief Executive Officer Dynamic Commodities 13 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth adrian@dynamicfood.com 041 405 9888

Mr Marc Later Director Dynamic Commodities 13 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth marc@dynamicfood.com 041 405 9888

Ms Tilla du Mont Personal Assistant Dynamic Commodities 13 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth tilla@dynamicfood.com 041 405 9888

Mr Murray Prince Operations Manager Dynamic Commodities 13 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth murray@dynamicfood.com 041 405 9888

Mr Johannes Mapkgole Enel Green Power A6 Multi User Facility, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth johannes.mapokgole@enel.com 010 344 0200

Mr Buthrie Robertson Managing Executive Famous Brands 13 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth guthrie.robertson@Famousbrands.co.za 041 492 0220

Mr Arnold Barnard Operations Manager Famous Brands 13 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth arnold.barnard@famousbrands.co.za 041 492 0203

Ms Gloria January Rec & Log Administrator Famous Brands 13 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth gloria.january@Famousbrands.co.za 041 492 0222

Mr Leisle Ross Receptionis Famous Brands 13 Intsimbi Road, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth leisle.ross@famousbrands.co.za 041 461 1366

Mr Liu Shijie Deputy Director FAW 30 Nurburgring Street, Zone 2 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth liushijie@faw.co.za 087 700 8006

Mr Hayiyang Yao Administration Manager FAW 30 Nurburgring Street, Zone 2 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth yaohaiyang@faw.co.za 087 702 0558

Ms Nadine Forlee
Personal Assistant: CEO &

Plant Manager
FAW 30 Nurburgring Street, Zone 2 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth nadine@faw.co.za 087 700 2949

Ms Ashley Main HR Generalist FAW 30 Nurburgring Street, Zone 2 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth ashley@faw.co.za 087 700 2949

Mr Martin Forster Managing Director Himoin SA A6 Multi User Facility, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth mfoster@himoinsa.com

Ms Mariane Van Rooyen
Finance and Administrative

Manager
Himoin SA A6 Multi User Facility, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth mvrooyen@himoinsa.com 041 405 0580

Mr Allistair Stallenberg DC Manager ID Logistics Cnr Amatye & Ocean View, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth astallenberg@id-logistics.com 041 101 0915

Mr Coollen Griffith Administration Manager ID Logistics Cnr Amatye & Ocean View, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth gcoollen@id-logistics.com 041 101 0928

Ms Beth Hurr PDC Warehouse Manager Isuzu Motors 62 Umlambo Street, Zone q Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth beth.hurr@isuzu.co.za 041 407 0200

Mr Haydin Hannie Financial Co-Ordinator Isuzu Motors 62 Umlambo Street, Zone q Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth haydin.hannie@opel.com 041 407 0248

Mr George Charalambouis National Ship Chandlers 29 Kiel Street Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth GeorgeC@natship.net 041 484 7633

Mr David Brenner General Manager National Ship Chandlers 29 Kiel Street Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth DavidB@natship.net 041 484 7633

Mr Adro Stylianou
Business Development

Manager
National Ship Chandlers 29 Kiel Street Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth andros@natship.net 031 205 4221

Ms Rosa Blaauw Environmental Manager NMBM
13th Floor, Brister House, Govan

Mbeki Ave, PE
PO Box 11 Port Elizabeth 6000

rblaauw@mandelametro.gov.za

phowes@mandelametro.gov.za
041-5065206 041-5054491

Mr Godfrey Murrel Environmental Manager NMBM
13th Floor, Brister House, Govan

Mbeki Ave, PE
PO Box 11 Port Elizabeth 6000 gmurrel@mandelametro.gov.za 041-5065464 041-5054491
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Mr Patrick Nodwele Air Pollution & Noise Control
NMBM: Air Pollution & Noise

Control

13th Floor, Brister House, Govan

Mbeki Ave, PE
PO Box 11 Port Elizabeth 6000

kslabbert@mandelametro.gov.za;

pnodwele@mandelametro.gov.za;

gmhlonyane@mandelametro.gov.za

041-506 5216 041-5857261

Mr Charle Lumsden Chief Executive Officer
Ocean Legacy Marine

Engineering (OLME)
A6 Multi User Facility, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth charles.lumsden@oftgroup.co.za 041 586 1400

Mr Pieter van Heerden Managing Director
Ocean Legacy Marine

Engineering (OLME)
A6 Multi User Facility, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth pieter.vanheerden@oftgroup.co.za 041 463 2959

Mr HP Jordaan Financial Manager
Ocean Legacy Marine

Engineering (OLME)
A6 Multi User Facility, Zone 3 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth hp.jordaan@olm.bz 041 463 2959

Mr Craig Voughan General Manager PE Cold Storage
Cnr Bridgewater Street & Alcyon

Road, Zone 1
Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth craig@pecoldstorage.co.za 041 405 0800

Mr George Efstrapiou Chief Executive Officer PE Cold Storage
Cnr Bridgewater Street & Alcyon

Road, Zone 1
Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth george@pecoldstorage.co.za 041 581 0907

Mr Abraham Marais Financial Manager PE Cold Storage
Cnr Bridgewater Street & Alcyon

Road, Zone 1
Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth abraham@fvcec.co.za 041 405 0800

Ms Bongi Stofile
Executive Manager:

Operations
SAMSA 146 Lunnon Road, Hillcrest, 0183 bstofile@samsa.org.za 012-366 2600

Ms Renee de Klerk Environmental Manager TCP
Port Admin Building, Neptune Road,

Port of Ngqura
PO Box 612054 Bluewater Bay 6212 renee.deklerk@transnet.net 041-5078657

Mr Mandilakhe Mdodana Environmental Manager TNPA
Port Admin Building, Neptune Road,

Port of Ngqura
PO Box 612054 Bluewater Bay 6212 mandilakhe.mdodana@transnet.net 041-5078448 041-5078232

Mr Mpatisi Pantsi SHE Manager TNPA
Port Admin Building, Neptune Road,

Port of Ngqura
PO Box 612054 Bluewater Bay 6212 Mpatisi.pantsi@transnet.net 041-5078449

Mr Rudo Stoltenkamp Operations Manager Vector Logistics Amatye Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth soniag@vectorlog.com 041 402 1502

Ms Sonia Gunn Administration Manager Vector Logistics Amatye Road, Zone 1 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth RudoS@vectorlog.com 041 402 1500

Mr Riaz Ismael Depot Manager Zacpack/CFR 87 Nurburgring Road, Zone 2 Coega SEZ Port Elizabeth rlsmail@zacpak.co.za
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